i 5&8 Lot iyol WD Restebs FORSFE:

. SVARTAMEH AT ARQ ABRKETREANGEVVE 74

Dlael el

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 KTP 75
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 SKTK 75
NTDB id 36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1 AE 76
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 SAS 79
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 EPMIRVHG SAE 75
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 BIPMIRVEIG SAE 75
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 PPM R DG 75
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 PPM R DG 75
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG ElIK 75
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 Il SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG EJiIK 75
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 @ASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG DK Q 75
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG EBIKQ 75
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 @ IIASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG DjslS 75
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG ElIK 75
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 .. ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG EliIK 75
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 RMDIWELLAFSVK [ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG ElslK] 75
consensus * % * >k 3k %k k % k Il skoskoskoskok | oskoskokok kx| % * % % * * * %k % %k k k k %k K | *
AFGoacA VR ST ol T
RPK\‘!ARFR S3E N T %B'&\A’é ETJ l" S Ev AQYJ&, < Y

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 QHlTG 151
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 . . KNSSG 153
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 REKNEASAUSENAENAR DM P MU T IIRINERK P E IRHIRZP L BMSKIAY I GE\TG GKST LA M QHSKG 154
NTDB id 36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1 .KQYQCHVSLLLADKCP YADIQR ILQEQS[GRARTANE AINer{ey eSuNp N A NHGNK 155
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 ¢ WYARFRVNAFNIQBRAGWYG © VIURIBTP gy 13T ﬂ ELPAYR'EN) TRANPNYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M TTlKL 157
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 NAIMIERG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM ETQPA 153
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 NAIDRIYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM ETQPA 153
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 NAINNEY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 NAINNEY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 ARFRVNAFNQSJRGEY AVFRTIPS)X .ASFSRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAW 153
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 ARFRVNAFNQSRGI\ AVFRTIPS)X NARIIIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY 153
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 ARFRVNAFNQNRGEINGAVFRT IPS)Y MY RGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 ARFRVNAFNQNRGENGAVFRT I P S)Y N DMYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 ARFRVNFNQRGGAVFRTIPS MODNEXRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 ARFRVNAFNQNRGEINGAVFRT IPS)Y NOONYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 ARFRVNAFNQNRGINGAVFRT IPS)Y NONAYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153
NTDB id 1081 FDQR49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 ARFRVNAFNQNRGENGAVFRT I P S)Y MOONEYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 153

consensus

S0 Lk ]

Kk kok Dk |k |k

* % % * okk kok

* ok Dokrok o Dk Lx b L1 Lakx



T 5 INGREVRTs e RsA LRED OV LV ROLET sLALTARE ALV s
L« ED EF Hgs/é/i | HR ES %5 S ¥ lf > 5 LA :VI-'SI
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 231
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 233
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 234
NTDB id 36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1 [NNYAL [GALLR DPD 235
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 BDIJALR ALR WPD 237
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ANALESALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 IWJALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHERWNKCLINQREVH MALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 EDPIEFVHSWKCLINQREVH MYALRSALREDPD 233
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCL NQREVH WNALRSALREDPD LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTN 233
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 EDPIEFVHMNSKKCL NQREVH WNALRSALREDPD LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTN 233
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 EDPIEFVHIRSKKCL NQREVH BIMALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 233
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 EDPIEFVHJXSKKCL NQREVH BMIMALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 233
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 EDPIEFVHIRYKKCLINQREVH IWMAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 233
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH IMAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 233
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH IPAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 233
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 EDPIEFVH[WSKKCLINQREVH IAALRSALREDPD LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 233
consensus R A B B B B ko bk ok Plhosksr Dlhskse Dbl Dl Dkl (I3 % rrrrnd Pl eskx !
TR DU e Vs SES I;Qat R e
AK | QRV\/DFV >\<EE>DI%EQ.L FY VKEngI\j AH VL\L/éN /|\/\/\ H VA L/Y\A?l QéH

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 311
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 313
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 314
NTDB id 36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1 314
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 Q 317
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 AKT DRI DVFPA[@EK MVR MLSESLJJAVISQN RNLIRENK 313
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 DVFPA[EK MVR MLSESLIJAVISQN RNLIRENK 313
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 AKTIDRIIDVFP § K MVR MLSESLRIIAVI Q) RIGGGRVA[GHEIM WPATRNLIREIK 312
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 [NGWELSREAANIE S BYERIIAA SIS FSINR LA RANA| K RIGGGRVA[MHEIM WPATRNLIREIK 312
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 MLSESL[MAV (R]S BUWAGGRVAAIRETM [GNHATRNL IREBK 312
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 MLSESL[NAV QF BUWAGGRVAAIRETM [GINHATRNLIREBK 312
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 MLSESL[@MAVISQpX MUGGGRVAAHEIMI BWPAIRNLIREWK AQMYSBIIQTG 312
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MLSESL[{®] VISQp MINGGGRVAAHEIMI @WPAIRNLIREWK AQMYSINIQTG 312
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 MLSESL[MAVISQpN MXGGGRVAAHEIMI MWPATIRNLIRE[K AQMYSBIIQTG 312
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 BIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREWNK AQMYSINIQTG 312
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MWPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 312
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 BMUGGGRVAAHEIMI MWPAIRNLIREINK AQMYSINIQTG 312

consensus

* % | skk | oskok ok ok

PRI Kok kokkok ok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

QL L&L

3«1

HY%A&P@.

EQDMALHSIA
YEDIL LH/N
LKH

LER
IAPEAINRRRIA
INAPEVIARRREN

IS KHTIVHE AN
IS KHTIHE AJN
IBS R D SINKEKFA
IS RENI\REKFA

SINLPTIR AV
g P QTR T A/

8P QTR T A/
8P QTR T A/

[P

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

Ks
tﬁ%??

EL ARk e R s 2R SOEV L A= AR L EERESRREFE-

DSANDLRLMLKTK.RGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI ........ DME...........
DSSNDLRLMIKLG.SETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL........ EMSDDDPGRSFR. .
DSPNNLRLQIKLS.EEANKPLDNRERMSEMER........ KMTFDGQRRNLK. .

IDPKEFARLANDASAGLGG. .. .. ASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRG

AN SESMSF .

LNK .
LNK .
KQP .
KIP.
KSP.
KQP .
KQP .
KQP .

368
381
383
336
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

QNSESMSF

368
381
383
336
392
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



