

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	MQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSandLRLMLKTK.RGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI.....DME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	MQTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMIKLG.SETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL.....EMSDDDPGRSFR..	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	MQTFDQALFDLYDHQHISYADALKHADSPNNLRLQIKLS.EEANKPLDNRRERMSEMER.....KMTFDGQRRNLK..	383
NTDB id 36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1	MQTHEQSRQQRELLGLLAVVPQ.....	336
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	MVTMDAYLAGLFRHRLITYDKGLERAIDPKEFARLANDASAGLGG.....ASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRG	392
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	MQTFDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPEAAARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	MQTFDQSLQSLVVRQGLIAPEVARRRAQNSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	MQTFMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	MQTFMEQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	MQTFDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	MQTFDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	MQTFDQSLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	MQTFDQSLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	MTTLDQSLKGLLAKGLIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	MTTLDQSLKGLLAKGLIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	MTTLDQSLKGLLAKGLIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	MTTLDQSLKGLLAKGLIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	345
consensus	!*!*** * ** * * * * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1AAAPATPAAPAAACRSRSEPCRRACCFRR.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	383
NTDB id 36478 XBJ1 RS14225 WP 012989698.1	336
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	AAAPATPAAPAAAGRSEPGRAGGFRR	418
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
consensus		

non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved